
2012-13 Door County Conference 
High School Bowling Schedule 

All Conference matches will Be at Apple Valley Lanes at 4:15 p.m.  Practice at 4:00 pm. 

The Team listed 2nd is the Home Team and gets choice of Starting Lane 

1- Sturgeon Bay 
2- Sevastopol 1 
3- Sevastopol 2 
4- Southern Door 

1 Tuesday November 26 Sturgeon Bay vs. Sevastopol 1 
      Sevastopol 2 vs.  Southern Door  
7 Thursday December 5 Sevastopol 2 vs. Sturgeon Bay 
      Southern Door vs.  Sevastopol 1 
3 Thursday December 12 Sevastopol 1 vs. Sevastopol 2 
      Sturgeon Bay vs. Southern Door 
9 Tuesday  December 17 Sevastopol 2 vs. Southern Door 
      Sevastopol 1 vs. Sturgeon Bay  
5 Thursday December 19 Southern Door vs. Sevastopol 1 
      Sturgeon Bay vs. Sevastopol 2 
11 Tuesday  January 7  Sturgeon Bay vs. Southern Door 
      Sevastopol 2 vs. Sevastopol 1 
1 Thursday  January 9  Sevastopol 1 vs. Sturgeon Bay 
      Southern Door vs. Sevastopol 2   
7 Thursday January 16   Sturgeon Bay vs. Sevastopol 2  
      Sevastopol 1 vs. Southern Door 
3 Tuesday  January 21  Sevastopol 2 vs. Sevastopol 1 
      Southern Door vs. Sturgeon Bay   
9 Tuesday January 23  Southern Door vs. Sevastopol 2 
      Sturgeon Bay vs. Sevastopol 1   
Thursday January 30   open date for rescheduled match 
Thursday February 6   Sectionals 
Wednesday February 12   Awards Night from 4-5:30 
February 28 & March 1, 2  State tournament at Ashwabenon Lanes 
(Green Bay) 
Go to: www.wihsbowlclub.com for All Team and Individual Standings 

http://www.wihsbowlclub.com/

